Guideline/Catalog
45
PACKERS
USA 1+  714-662-4445              sealboss.com
Your Industry Leading Source For
Mechanical Packers, Surface Ports, Injection Lances
Standard & Custom Sizes
Steel, Brass, Aluminum, Zinc, Plastic

PORT WITH ZERK
EPOXY
SURFACE PORT
EPOXY CORNER
SURFACE PORT
EPOXY DRILL HOLE
HAMMER-IN PORT
Heavy Duty Drill Bits
Button Head
Slide Coupler Zerk Coupler
13-100AL
Professional Packer & Injection Accessories
Code		  Size
S-TYPE
13-60S		  1/2x3 in		 13x70 mm
16-60S		  5/8x3 in		 16x70 mm
13-115S		 1/2x4 in		 13x100 mm
13-175S		 1/2x6 in		 13x150 mm
16-115S		 5/8x4 in		 16x100 mm
B-TYPE
13-70B		  1/2x3 in		 13x70 mm
16-70B		  5/8x3 in		 16x70 mm
10-60B		  3/8x2.5 in	 10x60 mm
8-50B		  5/16x2 in	 8x50 mm
6-46B		  1/4x1.8 in	 6x46 mm
13-100B		 1/2x4 in		 13x100 mm
16-100B		 5/8x4 in		 16x100 mm
13-150B		 1/2x6 in		 13x150 mm
16-150B		 5/8x6 in		 8x150 mm
13-200B		 1/2x8 in		 13x200 mm
16-200B		 5/8x8 in		 8x200 mm
ZINC-TYPE
13-70ZI		 1/2x3 in		 13x70 mm
PLASTIC BUTTON-TYPE
5/8BPB		  5/8x4 in		 16x100 mm
HAMMER-IN PLASTIC PACKERS
HAM3/8		  3/8x3 in		 10x70 mm